
Timber



01

01  Structural Timber
Products Nominal Dimensions

Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

The York Timbers Structural Timber range consists of the following finger-jointed and solid products:

* Dependent on product application and requirement

Brandering
& Battens

Structural 
Timber

38

38

38

38

38

38

50

50

50

76

38

50

76

114

152

228

76

152

228

228

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

BBB

S5P

S5P/S7P

S5P/S7P

S5P/S7P

S5P

S5P

S5P

S5P/S5R

SANS 1783 - Part 1
SANS 1783 - Part 4
SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber
SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*

SANS 1783 - Part 1
SANS 1783 – Part 2
SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber
SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*

Products Nominal Dimensions

Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

The York Timbers Structural Timber range that complies with an in-house specification consists of 
the following finger-jointed and solid products:

Brandering
& Battens

Structural 
Timber

38

38

38

38

38

38

50

50

50

76

38

50

76

114

152

228

76

152

228

228

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

BBX

UTP

York Timbers in-house 
specification

York Timbers in-house 
specification

02  Industrial Timber
Products Nominal Dimensions

Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

The York Timbers Non-Structural Timber range consists of the products below:

Industrial 
Timber

25

19

25

19

25

76/114/152/228

76/102

76/114/152

76/102

76/114/152

900 – 6600

900 – 3300

900 – 6600

900 – 3300

900 – 6600

Furniture

Industrial

Crating

York Timbers in-house specification,
tight knots, no blue

York Timbers in-house specification

York Timbers in-house specification

Products Nominal Dimensions

Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

The York Timbers pallet material range consists of the products below:

Industrial 
Timber

19

22

25

38

45

50

76

90

102

19

22

25

38

45

50

76

90

102

76/102

76/102/114/127/152

76/102/114/127/152

76/102

76/90/102

102/152

102/152

76/102

102/152

76/102

76/102/114/127/152

76/102/114/127/152

76/102

76/90/102

102/152

102/152

76/102

102/152

Industrial

Crating

York Timbers in-house specification

York Timbers in-house specification

York Timbers’ structural and industrial timber products comply with ISPM15, the International Standard for Phytosanitary 
Measures. This standard governs the treatment of wood packaging materials used in international trade, ensuring that our 
products meet global phytosanitary regulations and contribute to sustainable and safe export practices.

By adhering to ISPM15, York Timbers demonstrates its commitment to quality, compliance, and 
environmental responsibility.

The structural and industrial lumber products listed on this document are all available as FSC certified, through 
certificate number SA-COC-010328, under the Mix Credit system. The availability of FSC product is indicated 
by the eligible credit on the FSC Credit Account which determines the volumes of FSC product which may be sold 
with the FSC Mix Credit claim.

York Timbers’ structural and industrial lumber products are certified by the Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®), FSC® C168187. 


