

Product Guide

Timber

01 Structural Timber

The York Timbers Structural Timber range consists of the following finger-jointed and solid products:

Products	Nominal Dimensions				Standards of
	Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)	Grades	Conformance
Brandering & Battens	38	38	3000 - 6600	BBB	SANS 1783 - Part 1 SANS 1783 - Part 4
	38	50	3000 - 6600		SANS 1783 - Part 1 SANS 1783 - Part 4 SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*
Structural Timber	38	76	3000 - 6600	S5P	SANS 1783 - Part 1 SANS 1783 - Part 2 SANS 1000- Finger-jointed timbe SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*
	38	114	3000 - 6600	S5P/S7P	
	38	152	3000 - 6600	S5P/S7P	
	38	228	3000 - 6600	S5P/S7P	
	50	76	3000 - 6600	S5P	
	50	152	3000 - 6600	S5P	
	50	228	3000 - 6600	S5P	
	76	228	3000 - 6600	S5P/S5R]

* Dependent on product application and requirement



100

ISPM 15

CERTIFIED

The York Timbers Structural Timber range that complies with an in-house specification consists of the following finger-jointed and solid products:

Products	Nomi	nal Dimens _{Width (mm)}	Length (mm)	Grades	Standards of Conformance
Brandering	38	38	3000 - 6600	BBX	York Timbers in-house specification
& Battens	38	50	3000 - 6600		
Structural Timber	38	76	3000 - 6600	UTP	York Timbers in-house specification
	38	114	3000 - 6600		
	38	152	3000 - 6600		
	38	228	3000 - 6600		
	50	76	3000 - 6600		
	50	152	3000 - 6600		
	50	228	3000 - 6600		
	76	228	3000 - 6600		

York Timbers' structural and industrial timber products comply with ISPMI5, the International Standard for Phytosanitary Measures. This standard governs the treatment of wood packaging materials used in international trade, ensuring that our products meet global phytosanitary regulations and contribute to sustainable and safe export practices.

By adhering to ISPM15, York Timbers demonstrates its commitment to quality, compliance, and environmental responsibility.

02 Industrial Timber

The York Timbers Non-Structural Timber range consists of the products below:

Products	Nominal Dimensions			Standards of	
	Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)	Grades	Conformance
Industrial	25	76/114/152/228	900 - 6600	Furniture	York Timbers in-house specification, tight knots, no blue
Timber	19	76/102	900 - 3300	Industrial	York Timbers in-house specification
	25	76/114/152	900 - 6600		
	19	76/102	900 - 3300	Crating	York Timbers in-house specification
	25	76/114/152	900 - 6600		

The York Timbers pallet material range consists of the products below:

Products	Nominal Dimensions Thickness (mm) Width (mm)		Grades	Standards of Conformance
Industrial	19	76/102	Industrial	York Timbers in-house specification
Timber	22	76/102/114/127/152		
	25	76/102/114/127/152		
	38	76/102		
	45	76/90/102		
	50	102/152		
	76	102/152		
	90	76/102		
	102	102/152		
	19	76/102	Crating	York Timbers in-house specification
	22	76/102/114/127/152		
	25	76/102/114/127/152		
	38	76/102		
	45	76/90/102		
	50	102/152		
	76	102/152		
	90	76/102		
	102	102/152		

York Timbers' structural and industrial lumber products are certified by the Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®), FSC® C168187.

The structural and industrial lumber products listed on this document are all available as FSC certified, through certificate number SA-COC-010328, under the Mix Credit system. The availability of FSC product is indicated by the eligible credit on the FSC Credit Account which determines the volumes of FSC product which may be sold with the FSC Mix Credit claim.



YORK